THE SAINT CHRISTOPHER AND NEVIS NATIONAL ASSEMBLY ELECTIONS ACT, CAP.2.01

THE ELECTION REGISTRATION REGULATIONS FORM. NO. 4

[REGULATION 4]

LIST OF VOTERS FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2021

Constituency SAINT CHRISTOPHER 7

POLLING DIVISION 4-SC7

Comprising the area bounded on the West by part of the Eastern boundary of Polling Division 3, on the North by a line which runs in a Southwesterly direction from the Molyneaux Estate road to the Eastern boundary of Polling Division 3, on the East by a line running from the Molyneaux Estate road due South to the Parish Boundary, on the South by the Parish Boundary between Christ Church and St. Thomas.

The following names have been registered in accordance with the Saint Christopher and Nevis National Assembly Elections Act, Cap. 2.01 and the Election Registration Regulations

Any notice of correction, or addition, or objection to this list must been sent to the Registration Officer not later than the 24th day of May 2021

Conse- cutive #	Name (Family name, First , Middle Name)	Occupation	Postal Address
1	CANNONIER, TREASURE CHALISEA	STUDENT	PHILLIPS VILLAGE

THE SAINT CHRISTOPHER AND NEVIS NATIONAL ASSEMBLY ELECTIONS ACT, CAP.2.01

THE ELECTION REGISTRATION REGULATIONS FORM. NO. 4

[REGULATION 4]

LIST OF VOTERS FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2021

Constituency SAINT CHRISTOPHER 7

POLLING DIVISION 7-SC7

Comprising the area bounded on the North by the sea, on the East by the Parish Boundary between Christ Church and St. Mary on the South by part of the Parish Boundary between Christ Church and St. Thomas, and on the West by the Eastern boundaries of Polling Divisions 4 and 6.

The following names have been registered in accordance with the Saint Christopher and Nevis National Assembly Elections Act, Cap. 2.01 and the Election Registration Regulations

Any notice of correction, or addition, or objection to this list must been sent to the Registration Officer not later than the 24th day of May 2021

Conse- cutive #	Name (Family name, First , Middle Name)	Occupation	Postal Address
1	FRIAS GARNETTE, MARIA ANTONIA	CLEANER	LODGE VILLAGE